PMDA

No
23 20 8 29 0829001
2
PMDA
No.49
2)
2
No.340
25
30
30
30
5
1 4
4
6
30
14

173




PMDA

No
22 9 15 0915 2
0915 5 0915
1 PTP
22 9 15 0915
3 PTP
cT
2 PTP
No0.340
22 9 15 0915 2
0915 5 0915
1 PTP
2 9 15 0915
3 PTP
3 PTP
N0.340

2/3




PMDA

No
18 50 22 9 15 0915 2
0915 5 0915
PTP 1 PTP
PTP
19
PTP
CT
22 9 15 0915
3 PTP
PTP
4 PTP
No.340

373




No

PMDA

1/4




PMDA
No
A 1.
300 34mL A 34 L 2.
A
B 3 34mL
34mL B 3.
A
B
4,
1 L/sec
97mL
5.
50mL
300 74mL B
2
100m 6.TeamSTEPPS
L




No

PMDA

Cv
10 Cv 1
11 Ccv

3AG 23
23
Cv

0 cv
KCL 10mL 2mL
110mL 10

23 21
3AG
0.3g9 50mL

3AG
2

3 1103mL

50mL/

Ccv

6R

Ccv

6R




PMDA
No
0 17 3 5
B P25mg 50mL
A P
P A B
1103mL  KCL10mL 2mL
B A
0 36 3 1103mL KCL10mL 2mL
110mL/h
Cv Ccv
4 A
6 20
3 8 30 D
4mg
A B CVv

Cv




PMDA
No
30mg 2
30mg 100mg
30mg
1
30mg
1
100mg
4 13 1

R100

30mg




No

PMDA




No

PMDA

10

582 6
10
PI 50
P
85 KCL 20mEq
100 10
9 23
Na 178mmol/L
181mmol/L Na
20 Na

19mL 10 imL

16




No

PMDA




No

PMDA




No

PMDA




No

PMDA

10

10%

10%

10% 0.8mL 2 8:00/20:00

56




No

PMDA

10

10%

10%




No

PMDA

11

R-CHOP




PMDA

No
0.3mL+
5mL 1 1
3mL+NS50mL
3mL NS5mL 3
2
( ) 1
3mL
ImL

12

0.5

13




PMDA
No
30
381mg/dL
R10
6 D
11
500mL
381mg/dL
14
34mg/dL R 10
20mL 50 20mL
1/3
A B mL  mg
A 10mL
A mL  mg
20mL
10mL 11mL mL
1/3
A
1/3
11mL mL
mg
15 1/3
A
A




PMDA

No
300mg  30mL
10 15
6
16 1000
mg/1
00ml

17




PMDA

No
17
12:00
1
iv
SPO2
SPO2
14 40
18 BOX
1




No

PMDA

19

50mL

0.5mL
1A 100mL
1A 100mL
140mg/dL




No

PMDA

19

mg/dl
80
81-100
101-150
151-200
201-250
251-300
301-350
351-400
401
)

BPOOBRNOOo

o

14.12.16.0
SS3

SS3

24.0.0.0
24




No

PMDA

19

1 50% 40mL
2 10% 500mL

415

20g

D

I\)How
= N

0% 40ml
5

—~w

70mg/d|

11) 4

11) 2

11) 2

80mg/d|

19

[EEN

200mL
80&#12316;160kcal

4

209

120mg/d

150mg/dl

18#12316;2

150mL CC

1




No

PMDA

20

INR 2.88

PT-INR

2.5mg/day
3

PT-INR 7.01

PT-INR 6.33

PT-

2016 10




PMDA

No
«C 7))
21
OPE CAG CAG
OPE
OPE

22




PMDA

No
RM
22
25mg 2 1 2
2.5mg
10
10
25mg 1 1
1
25mg 2 1 2
111
111
23

17




No

PMDA

24

0.75

0.375

0.375

ICU

25




PMDA

No
ImL/hr.0.05y
1mL/hr:0.05y
ImL/hr.0.5y
6 1/10
ICU
7
26 10
6 10
1
mg 2.0
2 1
2
27




PMDA
No
( )
27
1. 05mg15 1 / 45 2. Imgl 1 / 45
LD 1 / 45 4. 250mgMT
2 / 45 5. 50093 3 7/ 7 6.
50mg3 3 / 7 7. Img/mL (0.5mL)
8. 12mg 1 1 (300 )1
10. 5mg2 2 /




PMDA

No
23 R10
R10
1mL 1mL 100
2
27 8 50
DNR
3 11
500
R7
28 R
1000 R ImL 0.7mL 70
10
3
R
R

10




PMDA
No
0.75%
0.75% ( )
0.75%
)
A
0.75
0,
2 0.75%
B 0.75%
0.75%

ImL
27G

0.75%

(27G

)

ImL




PMDA
No
B
ImL 27G 0.5mL
29 ImL 271G imL
8 45 21 13
11 C D A
imL )
C
D
F
3mg PT-INR
2 2016
10
2
PT-INR
3 PT-INR
15:30
Hb4.3 (
Hb7 ) CT

30

2%
59/




PMDA

No
30
2%
5¢/
75
31 W2 200
75 W6 600 2 W5 500

0.3mL




No

PMDA

32

33




No

PMDA

34




PMDA

No
1
oD T20
12 12 1 4
1 4 1 2
1 8
1
oD
T20 250mg
35 1 2CP 1 2 1
4CP 1 4CP 1
2 1 8CP
250m
g
1

4CP 1 2




No

PMDA

36

37




No

PMDA

38




No

PMDA

39




No

PMDA

40

18 15

19:55

23 00

T36.1
BP92/50mmHg SP0299

500mL
23 30
HR59 SPO2 98% BP107/73mmHg
0 22 JCS 2 10 JCS
2 15 4 00




PMDA

No

145

10:30

1
2
R
18:55
10.6

12:30
40 12:30

12 50

20

17 00




PMDA

No
411

1. 1Af

2.Af

2.

3.

42 3.

gk




No

PMDA

43

9:40

VS

10:00

44

RBC2E

RBC




PMDA

No
DLST
45
5
46

a7




PMDA
No
DVT Ca5000 1
2 Na2
1 2 Na2
Na2 1 2
APTT 150
48
50mL+ mgg
49
23
E 6
0 00 3G
0 30
0
A 3A
500 20mL 7
50 7 00 15
15 00
G

500




PMDA

No
1
Img (ImL)
10 mL (10 mg)
51
17
3
HANP 20
20
22 30
IN/OUT
20
HANP
8
HANP
HANP
52 1

HANP




No

PMDA

53

/dL
% mL

BP mmhg P
CT

/




No

PMDA

54

1mg
EME

60

EME

100m

EME




PMDA
No
2
20 BS 171mg/dL 2
20 30 (5) (0.25)
1
21 BS 111mg/dL
21 30
2
50
2
250
-20
55
21 40 BS 111mg/dL
22 BS 32 mg/dL
50 20mL 30
BS
22 30 BS 109mg/dL
23 BS 21mg/dL
50 20mL
0 GCS E1v2Mm1
0 19 RRS Rapid Response System 4 10 500mL

F 100mg




No

PMDA

56

mL




No

PMDA

57

7.5mg

58

6R




No

PMDA

59

60

70

70mg

70




PMDA

No
Dr
Dr 20
10 10
CT
14
BS60 5
50 +50 20 BS141

61 Dr

BS




No

PMDA

62

5mL

Na(1000

(100 /mL)

5mL

/mL)

5mL

3mL
5mL

Na




No

PMDA

63

1%

2%

2%

2%

1A

1%




No

PMDA

64

5/

24

21




PMDA

No
0.5mL/h
2mL/h
11
BS70 50 20mL 3
65 2 /h
14 30
14 MTX 8
14
14 Dr
Dr
Dr
14 50
66 D
Dr
14 18mg 15 Dr
15

18mg 15 30




PMDA

No
1mL/h
130 1mL/h OFF
132/70
130/68 130 9 50 1mL/h
67 1mL/h
15 50 1mL/h
2
1
80
40
80 1 40 0
80 0
80 1 40 1
40 0.01
68
11
80 15 5

80




No

PMDA

68

69




No

PMDA

70




PMDA
No
Gl
mL
K 6.2mEg/L Gl R 100
/mL
50 6 5 |10mL
250mL 1 R 100 /mL
10mL ml
12:55 16:10 16:10
82 mg/dL 18:20 42mg/dL R 100
/mL 10mL
Gl R 1000
10mL 1000 100 /10mL/V
[ ?oo R 10
0
/mL R 100 /ml
10ml

Gl




PMDA
No
Gl
R 100 /mL
10mL
A R Gl
R
1 1
R
1
R R 10mL Gl
n 100 R
10mL 10mL 10mL - 2mL
/mL Gl
10mL
12:30 Gl




PMDA
No
1
Na ImL/h 5V
Na 1mL 5V
25000
25
000
400mL 40mL
20:30
Na 2:50
72
/5mL 7:50 CT
8:15 2.
5 000
8:45
imL/
TR 5
3. ( Na)




PMDA

No
11.6kg
0.1g 0.5¢9
0.5¢9 50mL
10mL
0.1g
73 10mL
140
0.5¢9
140
0.4g 40mL
16 40
17
19
72 138/94
74 2 99
60

30




No

PMDA

75

15 7
12




No

PMDA

75




PMDA

No
1 5mL1 3
1
10mL
5SmL 10mL 1 3
3
4 14
5mL 10mL
30
HR 70 110
120mmHg
76 B2
1 0.5mL 10
1
4

30




PMDA
No
25 35
Hb 9.4g9/dL 500mL
2A 10
1
37
5
7 00
400mL 3A
2
F500mL A5
77 8 00
9 30
3A
100mL
1
1150mL 1
11 45 10 30 1
500mL 2A 10
250mL 11 00 F500mL
3A 1

400mL

( )




PMDA
No
13 15
500mL 2A 10
3A
2 2 13 30
1 2 13 30
13 45 13 45 3329/30
1 F500mL
A5 100mL/H
15
15 00 F 400mL
16 30 3A500mL 2
F500mL 2A M1A
m 16 50 F
44mL 6A  10mL/H
19 00
14729 16 35 Hb 8.0
9.4 Hb7.3 40mg3A 5%  20mL 2
3 50mg4 2x




No

PMDA

78

o/25

22

o/25

o/6

/6

o/6




PMDA

No
GVHD
79
33
2
T JALSG
ALL20U
1
28
14
12
80

10




PMDA

No
29/
6g/ 1
Do
69/
81
13
2
1mg 5mg
100mg 5
15
19
4
82
1




PMDA

No
20 A
EA A
OoD
83 5mg
DSP
oD
50mg
11 50
12 2
12
29 BIS
13
84

BIS




No

PMDA

85

86

2.5mL




No

PMDA

87

16 50

17:00

122 52 Hg

67




No

PMDA

88

89




No

PMDA

90

© ®




No

PMDA

91

93mL




PMDA

No
S% 500mL
50 50
500mL 50
378 50%
50
92 Ccv
TS-
TS-

TS- TS-

93 14 7 19

HB 64




PMDA

No
1.6mg+5% 500mL

94

2

150 L

1 8 15

2

9 56

10 08
95

L

10 12

2 000 L




PMDA

No
10 20 100 L
30
10 30
95
15mg
60 3
60mg 15mg 1
10L Sp02 60mg
79%
Na182
ICU CHD

96




No

PMDA

97




No

PMDA

98

0.2%

0.5%

10mL

10mL

10mL

20mL
10mL
10mL




PMDA
No
NICU
99 13
1 500mL
TMR 16
500m
100 L
T3G
500




No

PMDA

101

102

103

10

10

10

mg

104

CT




PMDA

No
19:00
ID
T3G
105
500m
L
1234 5678 2
1
1
106 Nacl

107




No

PMDA

108




No

PMDA

109




No

PMDA

110

AB +

10
10
10

11 5

10
100

PDA

11 30

5.PDA

10




PMDA
No
19 NEW CASE NEW CASE
NEW
CASE A NEW CASE B
NEW CASE A
1 NEW ID
CASE B
NEW CASE A
111
ID
ID
1u
NEW
CASE B

A+




No.

PMDA




No.

PMDA

Hg




No.

PMDA




No.

PMDA




No.

PMDA




No.

PMDA




PMDA




PMDA




PMDA




PMDA

5%

20%

+10%

I+




PMDA

ESD
15:00 SPO2
COo2 BIS
02 2L/min
15:13
7.5mg 2mL
15:14 1.5mL
15:16
1519
15:20
15:27
HCU
CT
(4)
@)

@)

®)

@)




PMDA

10

14

H2

ICU

H1

11




PMDA

12
16 43
16 45
91
100mg
13
15 01 17 10
50mL 17 25
10

14 100mg




PMDA

15

140

1-2mm

140 40mL H
10 45

16

30

14




PMDA

16

10

17




PMDA

18

19

20

300

30




PMDA

21

22




PMDA

23




PMDA

24

25




PMDA

16

15 40
16 00

26

BP65/54

SPO2 85%

27

110 60

MSD

28

50




PMDA

29

cm

cm

30

EA

CF

CF

200mL

Hb 11

CF

CF




PMDA

FOLFOX

mL
31 BP76/44mmHg P51 SPO290%
BP114/91mmHg P57 SPO297%
500mg
100mL
32

300




PMDA

32

300

33




PMDA

34

35

30




PMDA

35
75
L

36 10 2

8

6

CT
Hb5g/dL

37

11




PMDA

38




PMDA

39

KCL
49

KCL

25 Eq/)
K

KCL




PMDA

40




PMDA

3
(
) 10
1
1
a1
16 40 17 10
Spo2
1g
370 100mL 3 cT
350 135mL
370 100mL
1.0
370 AED
42 cT
100

mL




PMDA

43

TC

20

44

CT

CF




PMDA

320 100mL67.8

CT
500mL
320
45 100
L
67.8
46 CPA
APTT
APTT
TAE
4 Nal0

000




PMDA

1

48
MSD
50
/5.0
L
20mL
20mL

49
50

ICU




No.

PMDA




